

Elmlea Double 270ml

Ingredients

BUTTERMILK 69%, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), LACTOSE, Emulsifiers (SOYA LECITHIN, Sucrose Esters of Fatty Acids), Stabilizers (Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Carrageenan), Colour (Carotenes)

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK, SOYA
Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	
Energy Values	1247 (KJ) / 299 (Kcal)	(KJ) / (Kcal)
Fat	31g	
(of which Saturates)	21g	
Carbohydrate	4g	
(of which Sugars)	3.9g	
Fibre		
Protein	2.4g	
Sodium		
Salt	0.1g	
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Elmlea

EAN: 8719200204768

A blend of buttermilk and vegetable oils.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Chilled

Storage Type: For Best Before: See Lid

Keep refrigerated. After opening use within 5 days. Do Not Freeze.

Manufacturer Address

Elmlea UK,
PO Box 75608,
London,
SW19 3RU,
United Kingdom.

Upfield Spreads Ireland Limited,
Riverside One,
Sir John Rogerson's Quay,
Dublin 2,
D02 X576.